

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).10824/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/11/2016
in FAOS No.126/2016 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New
Delhi)

PATEL - KNR (JV)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.George Thomas, Adv.
Mr.Swaroop George, Adv.
Mr.R.Sathish, Adv.
Mr.Mohan Das K.K., Adv.
Mrs.S.Geetha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P. (Civil) No.38162/2012.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Court Master