

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 38162/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-11-2012
in FAO No. 48/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

M/S HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-03-2023 This petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neetika Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shrinkhla Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Soni, Adv.
M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)